FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION
CLASS OF STATION
FM STH
The following application is submitted for action by the Chief, Broadcast Bureau.
ST FILE NUMBER CALL APPLICANT AND LOCATION NATURE OF APPLICATION
SC BPH -901219MD NEW CLEMSON BROADCASTING. INC.
N/M 104.9MHZ CLEMSON SC
CP FOR NEW FM ON: FREQUENCY: 104.9 MHZ; ERP: 3 KW H&V;

2,030.00
SECTION I I To be used only when you are requesting concurrent actions whiCh result in a
requirement to list more than one Fee Type COde.
(A)
FEE TYPE CODE
(8)
FEE MULTIPLE
tlf required)
(C)
FEE DUE FOR FEE TYPE
CODE IN COLUMN tAl
(2,j
--J~(""------
(3) I
-j"'.....__....._ .....
(4)QI.. _
1_-$~~f
REr~nh-U
I-$----O-EJ~;~. L1. 1~90
I=$======~_F_'r_\f_.'~_1_"_I"
ADD ALL AMOUNTS SHOWN IN COLUMN C, LINES tll
THROUGH IS), AND ENTER THE TOTAL HERE.
THIS AJv10UNT SHOULD EOUAL YOUR ENCLOSED
REMIT'fANCE. ~
$
TOTAL Arv'OUNT REMITTED
WITH THIS APPlICATI()\l
OR FILING
~,U.5U.uu
ThiS form has been authorized for reproauction. FCC Form 155
May 1990
~.;I. McCABE & ALLEN 8-85 1'
ill 9105 OWENS DRIVE 2000 l STREET, N.W., SUITE 200 'r:
'~ P. O. BOX 2126 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20036 'II:
Ii MANASSAS PARK, VA. 22111 ...D,-,e.."c"-,e",",m~b""e",-r~1",-9,,-,,,--_19l..D-- ~:01 "
'~' PAY DOLLARS :···•.:1.•
,: TOTHE Federal Communications Commission - - - - - - - I $ 2,030.00 '.~.'~.'ill ORDER OF-=-~~~~=:"::':'=':':':"::':=:,=,,::,,=- _
," Two thousand thirty and 00/100 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -- - --I
i g~~s~;~:~~dCaSting, Inc. 18 IND~::..~~r-:r22~~ (J I a . I
,j /Yu.~ p.~ I
Ii 11 1 00007503111 1:05 bOO L. 3 7 71: III .03 .570111 'Ii
'tb=~~====~~~========~=====""=~",,~,,-,.",,.; ..-.~!!!ii"···~·'~_._-~"ll!l\"'I~'1!Il!'!1I!"1=.;:::::,\\jjji,= ..~;c~,"'~'~;;:;~iil\:!i·:1l'l;==!\l!""il!?i-===_==_~:=:•..a:!li-jl~ (II. ? t!!E""""_~_£i'J?}Lwf), ~__(j •• n iI. 'j. J .• \$$&~~~_\._ d. Ii ==-~
FCC FORM 301
APPLICATION FOR A NEW FM STATION
CLEMSON BROADCASTING, INC.
CLEMSON, SC
APPLICATION FOR A NEW FM STATION
CHANNEL 285 A
CLEMSON, SC
Prepared under the Direction and Supervision
of
CLEMSON BROADCASTING, INC.
510 Bentbrook Lane
Clemson, SC 29631
December, 1990
Denise B. Moline, Esq.
McCabe & Allen
9105B Owens Drive
P.O. Box 2126
Manassas Park, VA 22111
(703) 361-2278
Me CABE & ALLEN
THE CONNER CENTER
9105 OWENS DRIVE
POST OFFICE BOX 2126
MANASSAS PARK, VIRGINIA22111
1703) 361-2278
FACS (703) 361-0594
ORIGINAL
2000 L STREET, N,W,
SUITE 200
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20036
(202) 452-7872
Telex 373·0708
FAGS (202) 833·3643